B, 8102, WILLET, AUSTIN, AUSTIN, TX, 78745

Spacious duplex with open floor plan. Two-story, 3/2.5/1 with
hard tile floors in dining/breakfast area. Stove, refrigerator, d/w,
disposal. All bedrooms up. Just minutes to DT, shopping, schools
and major employers. $20 will be due each month in addition to
tenant’s monthly rent to have HVAC filters regularly delivered to
their doorstep under the Utility ...

8102 Willet Read More »
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Rent or Buy: Rent Type: Duplex

Status: Active Under Contract Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Area: 2712 sq ft

Year built: 1996 Bathrooms Half: 1

Subdivision Name: Cherry Creek Ph 08 Sec 05-A County Or Parish: Travis
Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size Square Feet: 7056.72 sq ft
Lot Size Acres: 0.162 sqg ft Lease Term: 12 Months

Building Details

Number Of Units Total: 2 Parking Features: Attached, Door-Single, Outside
View: None Covered Spaces: 1
Accessibility Features: None Garage Spaces: 1

Roof: Composition

Amenities & Features

Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Free-Standing Pool Features: None
Range, Refrigerator

Sewer: Public Sewer Spa Features: None

Exterior Features: None Waterfront Features: None

Window Features: Window Treatments Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1 Interior Features: Interior Steps, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Heating: Central Flooring: Carpet, Tile, Vinyl

Fireplace Features: Living Room, Wood Burning Fencing: Fenced, Privacy, Wood
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